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ADAPTER KIT GREAT PLAINS
ROW CROP PLANTER

OPERATOR’S MANUAL
PART IDENTIFICATION

YETTER MANUFACTURING CO.
FOUNDED 1930

Colchester, IL 62326-0358

Toll free: 800/447-5777
309/776-3222 (Fax)
Website: www.yetterco.com
E-mail: info@yetterco.com




ASSEMBLY

1. Attach adapter plates to the planter unit using 72 “ X 1-1/4” bolts, lock washer and

hex nuts.

2. Attach the unit mounted coulter to the adapter plates using 72" X 1-3/4” bolts, lock

washer and hex nuts.

Torque 2" hardware to 85 ft/Ibs.

PARTS IDENTIFICATION

286 7—0./74

U.N.T. ADAPTER KIT, GREAT PLAINS
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PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

2502-317
2527-330
2502-293
2967-719
2525-352
2520-352
2502-351
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1/2-13 X 1-3/4 HHCS GR. 5 ZP
1/2IDX1 1/2 OD X 7 GA MA BU ZP
1/2=13 X 1-1/4 HHCS GR. 5 ZYD
U.N.T. ADAPTER PLATE, GP

1/2 MED LOCKWASHER ZP

1/2-13 HEX NUT ZP

1/2-13 X 2 HHCS GR.5 ZP
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